T4
T4
T4

10

T8
13
T8
12

11
T14
T4
16
T14

17

Firestone Country Club
Akron, OH

Firestone CC North Course

Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Team

Akron, U. of 286
Furman 286
Eastern Michigan 286
Ohio 281
William & Mary 292
Connecticut 278
lllinois State 287
Old Dominion 296
Temple 287
Ball State 294
Dartmouth 284
S. Carolina - Aiken 293
Winthrop 299
Dayton 286
Cleveland State 301
Youngstown State 299
Mount St. Mary's 308

u.

285
285
287
283
282
288
285
279
293
286
296
286
287
297
302
309

318

Firestone Invitational

Scores

286
287
286
295
289
299
295
297
292
292
297
300
299
303
291
305

309

857
858
859
859
863
865
867
872
872
872
877
879
885
886
894
913

935

+13
+15
+21
+22
+30
+49

+71
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Start

T2
4
T21
T5
T2
T12
T5
T18
T24
T12
T5
T32
T21

T32
T5
T5

T41

T18

T12
T5

T32

T21

T18

T32

T32

T24

T24

T24

T12

T32

T12

T24

T24

T48

T45

T24

T32

T41

T24

T41

T67
T5

T54

T41

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T44

T44

Player

Zach Crawford
Ty Celone

Sam Ohno

Elliott Grayson
Keller Harper
David Perkins
Calvin Greschner
Zach Sudinsky
Owen Burden
Keegan Bronnenberg
Jimmy Hervol
Walker Campbell
Carter Morgan
Ryan Tattan
Trey Wren

John Barone
Michael Bakker
Beau Breault
Andrew O'Brien
Beau Bayerl
Zach Mandry
David Hicks
August Lindvall
Trevor Hecht
Mitchell McFarland
Scott Purvis
Drake Hull
Connor Bruns
George Eubank
Trent Wallace
Zak Supelak

Ben Sattler
Timothy Wiseman
Ben Morris
Fabian Sundén
Ignacio Puente
Jake Gilkison
Tanner Johnson
Dan Sheehan
Blake Solomon
Nick Harrington
CJ Jones

John Lazor

Will Stewart

Cougar Collins

Firestone Invitational

Firestone Country Club
Akron, OH
Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Team

Ohio

Eastern Michigan
Dartmouth
Akron, U. of
Furman

lllinois State

Old Dominion
Eastern Michigan
Furman

Ball State
Connecticut
William & Mary
Old Dominion
Winthrop

Temple

Temple

Old Dominion
Eastern Michigan
Illinois State
Akron, U. of
Ohio

William & Mary
S. Carolina - Aiken
William & Mary
Akron, U. of
Furman
Connecticut
Furman

S. Carolina - Aiken
lllinois State
Cleveland State
Ohio

Ball State
William & Mary
Akron, U. of
Akron, U. of
Dayton

Ohio

S. Carolina - Aiken
Dayton
Connecticut

Ball State
Dartmouth
William & Mary

Eastern Michigan

69
70
64
72
70
72
75
73
70
71
72
74
72
69
71
71
70
71
67
71
71
75
74
72
70
74
67
72
73
72
74
70
73
71
75
73
68
71
73
70
73
75
71
78

72

69
69
79
68
68
69
65
69
74
70
68
71
71
68
74
69
70
75
75
70
69
70
69
70
75
71
77
72
71
69
71
71
71
73
73
74
76
74
73
74
73
76
69
71

74

Scores

68
70
67
71
73
71
73
71
69
72
73
70
72
78
70
75
76
70
74
75
76
72
74
75
72
72
73
73
74
77
73
77
74
75
71
72
75
74
74
76
74
69
80
72

75

206
209
210
21
211
212
213
213
213
213
213
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
221

221
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Start

T48
T48
T61
T54
T54
T32
T48
T48
T61
T12
T54
T54
T48
T32
T45
T67
T61
T54

76
T61
T67
T72
T61
T67
T54
T67
T72

82

77
T45
T78
T87
T78
T61
T72

81
T72

83
T78
T84
T84
T87

86

Finish
T44
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T52
T52
T52
T52
T56
T56
T56
T56
T60
T60
T60
T60
T64
T64
T64
T67
T67
T67
T67
T67

72
T73
T73
T73
T76
T76
T76
T76
T80
T80
T80

83
T84
T84

86
T87

T87

Player

Joel Durnford
Jack Cunningham *
Kevin Scherr
Jules Blakely
Gary McCabe
Joey Ranieri
Kaleb Smith *
Domenic Maricocchi
Zak Butt

Nabeel Khan
Tyler Rayman
Anton Krecic
Matt Lehman
Zach lannone
Bjorn Rosengren
Erik Reisner
Mark Turner
Conor McGrath
Michael McKee
Tyler Koch

Will Bednarz
Gustav Fransson
Ken Keller
Frankie Morgan
Connor Quigley
Noah Peterson
Sam Soeth *
Jacob Morgan *
Douglas Rios-Ceballos
Top Kamnark
Michael Robinson
Miles DeMeusy
David Rauer
Yianni Kostouros
Bryan Kordupel
Ignacio Gomez
Jason Liu

Austin Dyson
Zack Mason *
Nick McCann
Zach Robbins
Cole Hughes

Pablo Alonso

Firestone Invitational

Firestone Country Club
Akron, OH
Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Team

lllinois State

Ball State
Youngstown State
Cleveland State
Temple

Ball State

Akron, U. of
Dayton

Winthrop
Connecticut
Eastern Michigan
Cleveland State
Furman
Connecticut

S. Carolina - Aiken
Temple

Dartmouth
Temple

Winthrop
Winthrop
Dartmouth

Old Dominion
Youngstown State
Dayton

Dayton

Winthrop

Temple

Akron, U. of

Old Dominion

S. Carolina - Aiken
Mount St. Mary's U.
Cleveland State
lllinois State

Ball State
Youngstown State
Mount St. Mary's U.
Dartmouth

Ohio

Eastern Michigan
Mount St. Mary's U.
Cleveland State
Youngstown State

Mount St. Mary's U.

76
73
76
76
75
75
71
73
76
68
73
73
74
71
73
72
74
73
77
77
75
79
73
75
77
79
77
79
80
74
77
80
78
75
73
73
77
77
78
79
78
77

79

72
75
74
73
74
70
77
75
74
73
76
76
74
74
74
79
76
76
76
73
76
73
77
76
72
72
75
78
74
73
78
82
77
75
79
83
75
81
77
81
82
85

82

Scores

73
74
72
73
73
77
75
75
73
82
75
75
76
79
78
74
75
76
73
76
75
76
78
77
79
77
77
73
76
83
77
70
77
82
81
77
81
77
82
77
78
77

78

221
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
228
228
228
228
228
229
230
230
230
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
235
237
237
238
239

239

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+19
+21
+21
+22
+23

+23



Firestone Invitational

Firestone Country Club
Akron, OH
Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T87 89 Jason McQuown Youngstown State 83 79 78 240 +24
90 90 Jack Snyder Mount St. Mary's U. 89 77 82 248  +32
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Fireston
Fireste

e Invitational

estone Country Club
Akron, OH

ron,
Firestone CC North Course
Oct 02

Dates:

: Sep 30 -

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Akron, U. of 286 285 286

2 Furman 286 285 287

T3 Eastern Michigan 286 287 286

T3 Ohio 281 283 295

5 William & Mary 292 282 289

6 Connecticut 278 288 299

7 lllinois State 287 285 295

T8 Temple 287 293 292

T8 OIld Dominion 296 279 297

T8 Ball State 294 286 292

11 Dartmouth 284 296 297

12 S. Carolina - Aiken 293 286 300

13  Winthrop 299 287 299

14 Dayton 286 297 303

15 Cleveland State 301 302 291

16 Youngstown State 299 309 305

17 Mount St. Mary's U. 308 318 309

finish top 20 players school
1 Zach Crawford Ohio 69
2 Ty Celone Eastern Michigan 70
3 Sam Ohno Dartmouth 64
T4  Elliott Grayson Akron, U. of 72
T4  Keller Harper Furman 70
6 David Perkins lllinois State 72
77 Keegan Ball State 71
Bronnenberg

T7  Owen Burden Furman 70
T7  Calvin Greschner Old Dominion 75
T7  Jimmy Hervol Connecticut 72
T7  Zach Sudinsky Eastern Michigan 73
T12  John Barone Temple 71
T12  Walker Campbell William & Mary 74
T12  Carter Morgan Old Dominion 72
T12 Ryan Tattan Winthrop 69
T12  Trey Wren Temple 71
T17  Michael Bakker Old Dominion 70
T17  Beau Bayerl Akron, U. of 71
T17  Beau Breault Eastern Michigan 71
T17  Zach Mandry Ohio 71

857
858
859
859
863
865
867
872
872
872
877
879
885
886
894
913
935

+8
+13
+15
+21
+22
+30
+49
+71

scores

69
69
79
68
68
69

70

74
65
68
69
69
71
71
68
74
70
70
75
69

68 206
70 209
67 210
71 211
73 211
71 212

72 213

69 213
73 213
73 213
71 213
75 215
70 215
72 215
78 215
70 215
76 216
75 216
70 216
76 216

-10
-7
-6
-5
-5
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Firestone Invitational

Firestone Country Club
Akron, OH
Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Akron, U. of 286 285 286 857
T4 Elliott Grayson (4) 72 68 71 211
T17 Beau Bayerl (3) 71 70 75 216
T22 Mitchell McFarland (1) 70 75 72 217
T34 Fabian Sundén (2) 75 73 71 219
T34 Ignacio Puente (5) 73 74 72 219
2 Furman 286 285 287 858
T4 Keller Harper (1) 70 68 73 211
T7 Owen Burden (3) 70 74 69 213
T22 Connor Bruns (2) 72 72 73 217
T22 Scott Purvis (4) 74 71 72 217
T56 Matt Lehman (5) 74 74 76 224
T3 Eastern Michigan 286 287 286 859
2 Ty Celone (1) 70 69 70 209
T7 Zach Sudinsky (3) 73 69 71 213
T17 Beau Breault (2) 7 75 70 216
T44 Cougar Collins (4) 72 74 75 221
T56 Tyler Rayman (5) 73 76 75 224
T3 Ohio 281 283 295 859
1 Zach Crawford (1) 69 69 68 206
T17 Zach Mandry (2) 71 69 76 216
T29 Ben Sattler (3) 70 71 77 218
T34 Tanner Johnson (4) 7 74 74 219
83 Austin Dyson (5) 77 81 77 235
5 William & Mary 292 282 289 863
T12 Walker Campbell (5) 74 71 70 215
T22 Trevor Hecht (2) 72 70 75 217
T22 David Hicks (3) 75 70 72 217
T34 Ben Morris (4) 7 73 75 219
T44 Will Stewart (1) 78 71 72 221
6 Connecticut 278 288 299 865
T7 Jimmy Hervol (2) 72 68 73 213
T22 Drake Hull (3) 67 77 73 217
T39 Nick Harrington (4) 73 73 74 220
T52 Nabeel Khan (1) 68 73 82 223
T56 Zach lannone (5) 7 74 79 224
7 Illinois State 287 285 295 867
6 David Perkins (1) 72 69 7 212
T17 Andrew O'Brien (5) 67 75 74 216
T29 Trent Wallace (2) 72 69 77 218
T44 Joel Durnford (3) 76 72 73 221
T76 David Rauer (4) 78 77 77 232

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T8 Old Dominion 296 279 297 872
T7 Calvin Greschner (3) 75 65 73 213
T12 Carter Morgan (2) 72 71 72 215
T17 Michael Bakker (4) 70 70 76 216
T67 Gustav Fransson (1) 79 73 76 228
T73 Douglas Rios-Ceballos (5) 80 74 76 230
T8 Temple 287 293 292 872
T12 Trey Wren (1) 71 74 70 215
T12 John Barone (3) 7 69 75 215
T47 Gary McCabe (5) 75 74 73 222
T60 Erik Reisner (2) 72 79 74 225
T60 Conor McGrath (4) 73 76 76 225
T8 Ball State 294 286 292 872
T7 Keegan Bronnenberg (1) 71 70 72 213
T29 Timothy Wiseman (4) 73 71 74 218
T39 CJ Jones (3) 75 76 69 220
T47 Joey Ranieri (5) 75 70 77 222
T76 Yianni Kostouros (2) 75 75 82 232
11 Dartmouth 284 296 297 877
3 Sam Ohno (4) 64 79 67 210
T39 John Lazor (1) 7 69 80 220
T60 Mark Turner (3) 74 76 75 225
T64 Will Bednarz (2) 75 76 75 226
T80 Jason Liu (5) 77 75 81 233
12 8. Carolina - Aiken 293 286 300 879
T22 August Lindvall (1) 74 69 74 217
T29 George Eubank (5) 73 71 74 218
T39 Dan Sheehan (4) 73 73 74 220
T60 Bjorn Rosengren (3) 73 74 78 225
T73 Top Kamnark (2) 74 73 83 230
13 Winthrop 299 287 299 885
T12 Ryan Tattan (3) 69 68 78 215
T52 Zak Butt (2) 76 74 73 223
T64 Michael McKee (1) 77 76 73 226
T64 Tyler Koch (4) 77 73 76 226
T67 Noah Peterson (5) 79 72 77 228
14 Dayton 286 297 303 886
T34 Jake Gilkison (1) 68 76 75 219
T39 Blake Solomon (4) 70 74 76 220
T52 Domenic Maricocchi (2) 73 75 75 223
T67 Connor Quigley (3) 77 72 79 228
T67 Frankie Morgan (5) 75 76 77 228
15 Cleveland State 301 302 291 894
T29 Zak Supelak (3) 74 71 73 218
T47 Jules Blakely (2) 76 73 73 222
T56 Anton Krecic (1) 73 76 75 224
T76 Miles DeMeusy (4) 80 82 70 232
86 Zach Robbins (5) 78 82 78 238
16 Youngstown State 299 309 305 913
T47 Kevin Scherr (2) 76 74 72 222
T67 Ken Keller (3) 73 77 78 228
T80 Bryan Kordupel (5) 73 79 81 233
T87 Cole Hughes (1) 77 85 77 239
89 Jason McQuown (4) 83 79 78 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Mount St. Mary's U. 308 318 309 935
T76 Michael Robinson (5) 77 78 77 232
T80 Ignacio Gomez (3) 73 83 7 233
T84 Nick McCann (2) 79 81 7 237
T87 Pablo Alonso (1) 79 82 78 239
90 Jack Snyder (4) 89 77 82 248
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T47 Jack Cunningham (Ball State ) 73 75 74 222
T52 Kaleb Smith (Akron, U. of) 71 77 75 223
72 Sam Soeth (Temple ) 77 75 77 229
T73 Jacob Morgan (Akron, U. of) 79 78 73 230
T84 Zack Mason (Eastern Michigan ) 78 77 82 237
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Firestone Invitational

Firestone Country Club
Akron, OH
Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Akron, U. of -7 286 285 286 857 2 Furman -6 286 285 287 858 T3 Eastern Michigan -5 286 287 286 859
T4 Elliott Grayson -5 72 68 71 211 T4 Keller Harper -5 70 68 73 211 2 Ty Celone -7 70 69 70 209
T17 Beau Bayerl E 71 70 75 216 T7 Owen Burden -3 70 74 69 213 T7 Zach Sudinsky -3 73 69 71 213
T22 Mitchell McFarland +1 70 75 72 217 T22 Scott Purvis +1 74 7 72 217 T17 Beau Breault E 7 75 70 216
T34 Fabian Sundén +3 75 73 71 219 T22 Connor Bruns +1 72 72 73 217 T44 Cougar Collins +5 72 74 75 221
T34 Ignacio Puente +3 73 74 72 219 T56 Matt Lehman +8 74 74 76 224 T56 Tyler Rayman +8 73 76 75 224
T3 Ohio -5 281 283 295 859 5 William & Mary -1 292 282 289 863 6 Connecticut +1 278 288 299 865
1 Zach Crawford -10 69 69 68 206 T12 Walker Campbell -1 74 71 70 215 T7 Jimmy Hervol -3 72 68 73 213
T17 Zach Mandry E 7 69 76 216 T22 David Hicks +1 75 70 72 217 T22 Drake Hull +1 67 7 73 217
T29 Ben Sattler +2 70 Al 77 218 T22 Trevor Hecht +1 72 70 75 217 T39 Nick Harrington +4 73 73 74 220
T34 Tanner Johnson +3 7 74 74 219 T34 Ben Morris +3 7 73 75 219 T52 Nabeel Khan +7 68 73 82 223
83 Austin Dyson +19 77 81 77 235 T44 Will Stewart +5 78 71 72 221 T56 Zach lannone +8 71 74 79 224
7 lllinois State +3 287 285 295 867 T8 Old Dominion +8 296 279 297 872 T8 Temple +8 287 293 292 872

6 David Perkins -4 72 69 71 212 T7 Calvin Greschner -3 75 65 73 213 T12 Trey Wren -1 71 74 70 215
T17 Andrew O'Brien E 67 75 74 216 T12 Carter Morgan -1 72 71 72 215 T12 John Barone -1 71 69 75 215
T29 Trent Wallace +2 72 69 77 218 T17 Michael Bakker E 70 70 76 216 T47 Gary McCabe +6 75 74 73 222
T44 Joel Durnford +5 76 72 73 221 T67 Gustav Fransson +12 79 73 76 228 T60 Erik Reisner +9 72 79 74 225
T76 David Rauer +16 78 77 77 232 T73 Douglas Rios-Ceballos +14 80 74 76 230 T60 Conor McGrath +9 73 76 76 225
T8 Ball State +8 294 286 292 872 11 Dartmouth +13 284 296 297 877 12 S. Carolina - Aiken +15 293 286 300 879
T7 Keegan Bronnenberg -3 71 70 72 213 3 Sam Ohno -6 64 79 67 210 T22 August Lindvall +1 74 69 74 217
T29 Timothy Wiseman +2 73 71 74 218 T39 John Lazor +4 71 69 80 220 T29 George Eubank +2 73 7 74 218
T39 CJ Jones +4 75 76 69 220 T60 Mark Turner +9 74 76 75 225 T39 Dan Sheehan +4 73 73 74 220
T47 Joey Ranieri +6 75 70 77 222 T64 Will Bednarz +10 75 76 75 226 T60 Bjorn Rosengren +9 73 74 78 225
T76 Yianni Kostouros +16 75 75 82 232 T80 Jason Liu +17 77 75 81 233 T73 Top Kamnark +14 74 73 83 230
13 Winthrop +21 299 287 299 885 14 Dayton +22 286 297 303 886 15 Cleveland State +30 301 302 291 894
T12 Ryan Tattan -1 69 68 78 215 T34 Jake Gilkison +3 68 76 75 219 T29 Zak Supelak +2 74 71 73 218
T52 Zak Butt +7 76 74 73 223 T39 Blake Solomon +4 70 74 76 220 T47 Jules Blakely +6 76 73 73 222
T64 Michael McKee +10 7 76 73 226 T52 Domenic Maricocchi +7 73 75 75 223 T56 Anton Krecic +8 73 76 75 224
T64 Tyler Koch +10 7 73 76 226 T67 Frankie Morgan +12 75 76 77 228 T76 Miles DeMeusy +16 80 82 70 232
T67 Noah Peterson +12 79 72 77 228 T67 Connor Quigley +12 77 72 79 228 86 Zach Robbins +22 78 82 78 238
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Firestone Invitational

Firestone Country Club

Akron, OH

Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Youngstown State +49 299 309 305 913 17 Mount St. Mary's U. +71 308 318 309 935
T47 Kevin Scherr +6 76 74 72 222 T76 Michael Robinson +16 77 78 77 232
T67 Ken Keller +12 73 77 78 228 T80 Ignacio Gomez +17 73 83 77 233
T80 Bryan Kordupel +17 73 79 81 233 T84 Nick McCann +21 79 81 77 237
T87 Cole Hughes +23 7 85 77 239 T87 Pablo Alonso +23 79 82 78 239

89 Jason McQuown +24 83 79 78 240 90 Jack Snyder +32 89 77 82 248
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T47 Jack Cunningham (Ball State ) 73 75 74 222
T52 Kaleb Smith (Akron, U. of) 7 77 75 223
72 Sam Soeth (Temple ) 77 75 77 229
T73 Jacob Morgan (Akron, U. of) 79 78 73 230
T84 Zack Mason (Eastern Michigan ) 78 77 82 237
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Firestone Invitational

Firestone Country Club
Akron, OH
Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

W. Bednarz Dartmouth 283 -2 O. Burden Furman 3.80 -6 G. McCabe Temple 425 -9

Z. Crawford Ohio 283 -2 T. Wren Temple 3.83 -5 K. Harper Furman 425 -9

Z. Mandry Ohio 292 A1 J. Barone Temple 387 -4 |. Puente Akron 433 -8

D. Hicks Wm. & Mary 292 -1 Z. Sudinsky E Michigan 3.90 -3 B. Sattler Ohio 433 -8

M. Bakker Old Domin. 292 -1 S. Ohno Dartmouth 3.90 -3 J. Lazor Dartmouth  4.33 -8

B. Solomon Dayton 292 A1 Z. Crawford Ohio 390 -3 E. Grayson Akron 433 -8

C. Morgan Old Domin. 3.00 E T. Celone E Michigan 3.93 -2 J. Hervol UConn 442 -7

C. Greschner Old Domin. 3.00 E C. Bruns Furman 393 -2 F. Sundén Akron 442 -7

E. Grayson Akron 3.00 E W. Campbell Wm. & Mary 3.97 -1 K. Bronnenberg Ball State 450 -6

J. Hervol UConn 3.00 E K. Bronnenberg Ball State 397 A1 Z. Supelak Cleve. St. 450 -6

J. Gilkison Dayton 3.08 +1 D. Hull UConn 397 A1 T. Celone E Michigan 4.50 -6

R. Tattan Winthrop 3.08 +1 A. O'Brien IIl. St. 400 E D. Hicks Wm. & Mary 4.50 -6

A. O'Brien IIl. St. 3.08 +1 D. Perkins Il. St. 400 E S. Purvis Furman 458 -5

T. Celone E Michigan 3.08 +1 C. Greschner Old Domin. 4.00 E J. Gilkison Dayton 458 -5

C. Collins E Michigan 3.08 +1 B. Breault E Michigan 4.00 E M. McFarland Akron 458 -5

S. Ohno Dartmouth 3.08 +1 T. Wiseman Ball State 4.03 +1 B. Bayerl Akron 458 -5

K. Harper Furman 3.08 +1 G. Eubank USC Aiken  4.03 +1 Z. Crawford Ohio 458 -5

D. Perkins II. St. 3.08 +1 M. McFarland Akron 4.03 +1 G. Eubank USC Aiken 4.58 -5

T. Hecht Wm. & Mary 3.08 +1 Z. Mandry Ohio 4.03 +1 B. Morris Wm. & Mary 4.58 -5

J. Durnford IIl. St. 3.08 +1 J. Blakely Cleve. St. 4.03 +1 D. Perkins . St. 458 -5

M. Turner Dartmouth 3.17 +2 R. Tattan Winthrop 4.03 +1 K. Smith Akron 458 -5

C. Quigley Dayton 317 +2 J. Ranieri Ball State 4.07 +2 T. Johnson Ohio 467 -4

Eagles Birdies Pars

D. Hicks Wm. & Mary 2 |Z. Crawford Ohio 16 |D. Sheehan USC Aiken 41
B. Sattler Ohio 2 |J. Hervol UConn 15 |A. O'Brien II. St. 38
K. Harper Furman 2 |C. Greschner Old Domin. 14 |G. Fransson Old Domin. 38
S. Ohno Dartmouth 2 |D. Perkins IIl. St. 14 |C. Quigley Dayton 38
R. Tattan Winthrop 1 |K. Harper Furman 14 |T. Rayman E Michigan 37
K. Smith Akron 1 |K. Bronnenberg Ball State 14 |C. Bruns Furman 37
|. Puente Akron 1 |T. Celone E Michigan 14 |M. McKee Winthrop 37
M. Robinson The Mount 1 |I. Puente Akron 14 |S. Purvis Furman 36
T. Kamnark USC Aiken 1 |O. Burden Furman 13 |C. Collins E Michigan 36
Z. Supelak Cleve. St. 1 |S. Ohno Dartmouth 13 |F. Sundén Akron 36
J. Cunningham Ball State 1 |C. Morgan Old Domin. 13 |B. Solomon Dayton 36
T. Celone E Michigan 1 |Z. Sudinsky E Michigan 13 |C. McGrath Temple 35
T. Rayman E Michigan 1 |B. Morris Wm. & Mary 13 |C. Jones Ball State 35
J. Lazor Dartmouth 1 |M. McFarland Akron 13 |J. Barone Temple 35
T. Wren Temple 1 |N. Harrington UConn 13 |A. Krecic Cleve. St. 34
D. Perkins Il. St. 1 |W. Campbell Wm. & Mary 12 |T. Wallace llI. St. 34
E. Grayson Akron 1 |B. Bayerl Akron 12 |B. Breault E Michigan 34
S. Purvis Furman 1 |G. Eubank USC Aiken 12 |E. Reisner Temple 34
J. Gilkison Dayton 1 |E. Grayson Akron 12 |M. Bakker Old Domin. 34
Z. Mandry Ohio 12 |Z. Butt Winthrop 34
J. Durnford lIl. St. 12 |Z. Supelak Cleve. St. 34
R. Tattan Winthrop 11 |W. Bednarz Dartmouth 34
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Firestone Invitational

Firestone Country Club

Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

1 Firestone CC North Course 73.76
2 Firestone CC North Course 73.86 90
3 Firestone CC North Course 74.84 90

Total Average Scores

Firestone CC North Course 74.15

Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1 4| 308 18 | 55 14 2 1 14 4] 441 +0.66

2| 4 7 04
2| 4| 387 7| 48 24 9 2 38 0-46

12 4| 452 +0.39
3] 4l 449 8 [ 57 19 5 1

13| 4| 441 +0.33
4| 4| 423 12 | 57 21 s 5 2 o)
5 5 533 36 | 39 9 1 9| 4| 431 +0.32
6 3 214 6| 51 31 2 17| 3| 218 +0.29
7| 5| 534 27 | 51 10 31 4| 449 +0.27
sl 3 178 8 [ 59 19 3 1 81 3] 178 +0.22

11| 3| 201 +0.21
o[ a4 431 7 [ 51 28 4

4| 4| 423 +0.10
10| 4| 364 12 | 68 9 1

18| 5| 545 +0.08
1 3] 201 8 | 61 15 6 T2 398 003
12 4 452 7 49 28 4 2 10] 4| 364 -0.01
13| 4| 441 9| 48 27 6 15| 4| 356 -0.04
14| 4| 441 2 39 41 5 3 16| 5[ 560 -0.17
15 [ 4 [ 356 20 |[ 51 18 7] 5[ %34 -0.23
16| 5| 560 22 | 56 9 1 5| 5] %% 0-38
17| 3] 218 8| 52 26 4

|18|5|545 26|36| 23| 5|
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16202&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Firestone Invitational

Firestone Country Club

Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
171 3| 218 +0.44 171 3| 218 +0.44 14 4| 441 +0.66
141 4] 441 +0.34 14| 4| 441 +0.42 2| 4| 387 +0.46
2| 4| 387 +0.30 13 4| 441 +0.34 12| 4| 452 +0.39
6| 3| 214 +0.29 9 4| 431 +0.34 13 4| 441 +0.33
8| 3| 178 +0.28 11 3| 201 +0.29 6| 3| 214 +0.32
1 4] 398 +0.26 8| 3| 178 +0.28 9 4| 431 +0.32
13| 4] 441 +0.22 6| 3| 214 +0.23 171 3| 218 +0.29
111 3] 201 +0.21 3| 4| 449 +0.19 3| 4| 449 +0.27
91 4| 431 +0.21 1|1 4| 398 +0.10 8| 3| 178 +0.22
12| 4| 452 +0.14 2| 4| 387 +0.06 11 3| 201 +0.21
3| 4| 449 +0.13 12| 4| 452 +0.06 41 4| 423 +0.10
71 5| 534 +0.11 4| 4] 423 +0.03 18| 5| 545 +0.08
15| 4| 356 -0.09 71 5| 534 +0.00 1] 4| 398 +0.03
4| 4| 423 -0.11 10| 4| 364 -0.01 10| 4| 364 -0.01
10| 4| 364 -0.16 15| 4| 356 -0.11 15| 4| 356 -0.04
16| 5| 560 -0.18 16| 5| 560 -0.13 16| 5| 560 -0.17
5] 5| 533 -0.26 5] 5| 533 -0.32 71 5| 534 -0.23
18| 5| 545 -0.40 18| 5| 545 -0.36 51 5| 533 -0.38
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Firestone Invitational
Filnsl?kerg:ug;ry Club

Firestone CC North Course
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

1] a4 308 | 47 155 56| 10| 2
2[4 [ 387 36 (154 [ 55| 21 4
3 [ 4 449 29 [171 59 10 1
4 4| a23 47 [175 [ 47 1

5 5 533 11| 92 [1a4 [ 19 31
6 3| 214 20 [161 82 7

7 [ 5 534 2 63160 [ 36 7 2
8 3| 178 20 [173 [ 65 11 1
ol 4 431 29 [153 ][ 71 14 3
10| 4| 364 56 [176 || 36 2

11 3 [ 201 25 [171 59 15

12 4| 452 34 [161 65 s 2
13 4| 441 26 [ 161 63 17 3
14| 4| 441 13 (140 [ 99 13 5
15| 4| 356 1 69 [155 [ 41 4

16| 5| 560 4 [ 78 [151 32 4 1
17 3 [ 218 18 (154 | 80 15 3
18| 5| 545 5 112108 [ 31 13 1
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